v MINCO

PRODUCTS

Cohline Brake Nuts

Brake Nut Female Double Flare

Part Nr Item Description

9333-0300

9371-0300
9371-0400
9371-0600
9371-0651
9371-0800
9399-0200
9399-0218

9371-0403

9372-0300
9372-0400
9372-0403
9372-0600
9372-0651

9373-0300

9374-0300
9374-0600
9374-1008
9399-0203
9399-0210
9399-0215
9399-0216
9399-0217

9399-0204

9399-0224

9399-0404

9399-0443

Contact Us

Brake Nut M10x1 Female. Tube OD 4.75mm (EV)

Brake Nut M10x1 .3/16.F (A)

Brake Nut M12.06mm (B) S & D FLARE
Brake Nut M14.08mm.F (RA)

Brake Nut M14.08mm.F (RB)

Brake Nut M16.10mm.F (RC)

Brake Nut 1/2-20 UNF (RG)

Brake Nut 7/16-20U.F (PG) 999-0216

Brake Nut M12.3/16 (B50) S & D FLARE

Brake Nut M10.3/16.E (D)

Brake Nut M12.06mm (B) S & D FLARE
Brake Nut M12.3/16 (B50) S & D FLARE
Brake Nut M14.08mm.E (RD)

Brake Nut M14.08mm.E (RE)

Brake Nut 3/8-24 UNF (F)

Brake Nut 3/8-24UNF (S)

Brake Nut 1/2-20 UN (PE)

Brake Nut 5/8-18 UNF (RF)
Brake Nut M10X1.25.E (M)
Brake Nut 7/16-24U.E (PA)
Brake Nut 1/2-20UN.E (PF)
Brake Nut 7/16-20U.E (PG)
Brake Nut 7/16-20U.E (PX)

Brake Nut M10X1.25.F (L)

Brake Nut M10.3/16.F (C)

Brake Nut 3/8 FEMALE (H)

Brake Nut 3/8 FEMALE (H)

Telephone: +27 71 868 8144
Email: info@mincoproducts.co.za
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v MINCO

PRODUCTS

Brake Nut Union

Cohline Brake Nuts

Part Nr Iltem Description

9306-0303

9307-0303
9307-0404

9306-030303
9307-040404

Contact Us

M10 BRAKE UNION (OAA)
M10 BRAKE UNION (ODD)
M12 BRAKE UNION (OBB)

M10 BRAKE TEE (O3A)
M12 BRAKE TEE (O3B)

Telephone: +27 71 868 8144
Email: info@mincoproducts.co.za




